CRAA产品认证
ISO9001质量管理体系认证
ISO14001环境管理体系认证
欧盟CE认证
Certified by CRAA
Certified by ISO9001 quality system
Certified by ISO14001 environment system
EU CE Certification

产品代号
FP □-□  □  □ □ □ □  □
型号说明
Model explanation
1、高性能，高效率
表冷器采用优质高效紫铜管穿开窗型亲水铝翅片经机械胀结而成，降低了风阻，充分提高传热性能。
2、结构精致，坚固耐用
壳体模压成型，外观精致,强度高。    国家专利号：ZL2005 3009 2739.1
3、运转安全，节能
采用优质轴承，无需加注润滑油。风机三挡调速，可根据客户需求设定。
4、工艺先进，噪音低
全系采用大轮径ABS、高效、低噪声双进风离心风轮，均进行严格动静平衡试验；该风轮有重量轻、耐腐蚀、奉命长、可靠性高等优
点。
5、调整容易，维护方便
机组人性化设计，并且用户可轻松进行维护、维修，机组过滤网（选配件）可随时进行清洗。
1. High-performance, high-efficiency
The surface cooler adopts high quality red copper pipe going through windowed hydrophilic aluminum fins then expanded by mechanical force. By this way air resistance can be
reduced and heat-exchange performance enhanced.
2. Fine and durable structure
The shell is die-shaped with fine appearance and high intensity. (National patent number: ZL2005 3009 2739.1)
3. Safe operation and energy efficiency
High quality bearings make adding lubricant oil unnecessary. Speed of the fan is controlled by 3 gears or according to user’s requirements.
4. Advanced techniques, low noise
Adopts large wheel diameter ABS, high efficiency and low noise double inlet centrifugal turbines, which take strict dynamic and static balance test. The wind wheel has the advantages
of light weight, corrosion resistance, long service life and high reliability.
5. Easy adjustment and maintenance
The human-oriented design makes sure that maintenance can be done easily. Filters (optional) can be washed and cleaned at will.
产品图示
Product explanation
WA 卧式暗装机组，可带回风箱（分下回和后回两种）。
WAB超薄型卧式暗装机组，厚度180mm，业界最薄
机组不占用地面空间，可理想的藏入装饰板内，装饰性强。可选装暗藏式遥控温控器。
LAS 立式暗装上出风机组
LAX 立式暗装斜出风机组
机组进深220mm，设计紧凑，可方便的装于墙体装饰板内。
LMS 立式明装上出风机组
壳体侧面板可灵活拆卸，便于安装和维护,机组美观大方。可选装液晶温控器。
WM 卧式明装机组
机组外形简洁美观，色彩可与室内任何装饰相配，特别适用于旧楼改造。可选装暗藏式遥
控温控器。
LMX 立式明装斜出风机组
壳体侧面板可灵活拆卸，便于安装和维护,机组美观大方。可选装液晶温控器。
WA horizontal concealed type fan coil unit can be equipped with air return box( 2 types: bottom air return and
back air return).
WAB ultrathin horizontal concealed type fan coil unit, 180mm in thickness, the thinnest in the field.
 It can be hidden inside the decoration board for beautiful looking. The hidden remote control temperature
control is optional.
LAS vertical concealed top-air-leaving fan coil unit
LAX vertical concealed oblique-air-leaving fan coil unit
The fan coil unit depth is 220mm. Its compact construction makes it easy to be installed inside the wall
decoration board.
LMS vertical exposed top-air-leaving fan coil unit
The side panel can be removed flexibly, so the assembly and maintenance can be done easily and the unit
is beautiful. The LCD temperature control is optional.
LMX vertical exposed oblique-air-leaving fan coil unit
The side panel can be removed flexibly, so the assembly and maintenance can be done easily and the unit
is beautiful. The LCD temperature control is optional.
WM horizontal exposed fan coil unit
It is beautiful and its color can match with any indoor decoration, especially for refurnishing an old building.
The hidden remote control temperature control is optional.
WAJ 卧式暗装净化杀菌型机组
分高压静电除尘、光氢离子、光触媒三种杀菌型式
WAJ horizontal hidden purification sterilization unit